



Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		850296A	COVER	1		
2	25	86361	GROMMET	1		
3	25	13467	GROMMET	1		
4	25	821555	GROMMET	2		
5	35	853333T	AIR FILTER	1		
6		854493	COVER	1		
7	10	40056106	SCREW (M5 X 13)	4		
8		858539T	AIR HANDLER ASSEMBLY	1		
9	37	825064	DECAL-CAUTION-START IN GE.	1		
10		855756	BRACKET	1		
11	10	19937	SCREW (M6 X 16)	4		
12		855843	FUEL PUMP	1		
13	25	856928	GROMMET	1		
14	22	856844	ELBOW	1		
15	54	13791	CLAMP	4		
16	32	856825	HOSE	1		
17	23	856869	INSULATING SLEEVE	1		
18	22	856812	FITTING	1		
19	25	805062	O RING	1		
20	32	856778	HOSE	1		
21	37	804658A00	DECAL-EPA LABEL INFORMATION	1	(SEE NOTE)	
22	10	821300	SCREW (M6 X 45)	1		
23		854343T	AIR ATTENUATOR	1		
24	54	23567	CLIP	1		
25	10	69570	SCREW (10-16 X 3/4 IN.)	1		
26	84	88807A27	CABLE	1		
27	10	16955	SCREW (M6 X 8)	1		
28		61990	CABLE TIE (14 IN.)	1		